Concurso Publico FIMES 2016

Relacao Preliminar de Inscrigcdes Deferidas

N° Inscrigcéo
355
50
550
695
244
398
212
367
60
563
18
3
228
529
302
249
64
404
307
165
648
647
5
460
150
369
401
652
142
504
435
288
526
594
511
103
175
580
304
186
494
323
98
391

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome
ADELIMAR DE FREITAS PASSOS
ADILSON DUTRA DE SOUZA

ADRIANA NOGUEIRA DE CARVALHO REZENDE

ADRIANE CARRIJO RODRIGUES
ADRIEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
AGNALDO ALVES DE ABREU

AGRICIO DE SOUZA GODENCIO
ALAYR RODRIGUES CARRIJO
ALESSANDRO SILVEIRA REZENDE
ALEX RIBEIRO BASTOS

ALEX SONDA

ALEXANDRE CABRAL DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE APARECIDA DA SILVA ROCHA
ALINE CRISTINA PROVIN SIQUEIRA
ALLYA PRISCILLA MENDES NEGRI
ALTAMIRA BATISTA DE SOUSA TEODORO
ALYSSON GARCIA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
AMANDA CARRIJO SCHNEIDER
AMANDA PEDROSO DE FREITAS
AMANDA VITAL TAVARES

ANA BEATRIZ SOBRAL PEIXOTO

ANA CRISTINA SOBRAL PEIXOTO
ANA FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA PETROVICH
ANA KAROLINA DE MORAES PEREIRA
ANA MARIA FERREIRA BERNARDO
ANA MARIA PEIXOTO NASCIMENTO
ANA PAULA ALVES NOGUEIRA

ANA SILVA FERREIRA

ANDERSON CARLOS TERRIBELLE
ANDERSON THIAGO DOS SANTOS FIDELES
ANDRE RICARDO SILVA DAVID
ANDRESSA DO NASCIMENTO VIEIRA
ANDY EVERSON DA SILVA

ANGELICA SANTOS SILVA

ANTONIO DIVINO SANTOS DE SOUZA
ARIANE MARTINI WURSTER

ARIANE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

ARIANE REZENDE MELO

AUGUSTO ANTONIO DE SOUZA TOMAZELE
BIANCA PAULA VITTO

BIANCO JUNIO DE MORAES

BRAULIO SOUSA CARRIJO

BRENDA INACIO ARANTES

BRUNA DAVID MARCAL
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N° Inscricéo
600
299
322
651
669
211
167
83
43
444
235
484
266
581
534
576
687
588
642
158
29
120
635
114
74
567
616
653
706
24
341
263
78
445
361
37
334
148
590
84
172
380
615
122
76
421
713

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

BRUNA FERRAZ COSTA

BRUNA LIMA DO VALE BIAGI

BRUNA OLIVEIRA BRITO

BRUNA SANTOS DE ASSIS

BRUNO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO CARVALHO FREITAS

BRUNO CESAR SILVA PERES

BRUNO MATOSO LIMA

BRUNO SANDIEGO MARQUES ALLYEN
BYANKA CARRIJO CORREA

CAIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA

CALIBIA RAFAELI ALCANTARA VILELA
CAMILA CAMARGO TAVARES

CAMILA REGINA FERREIRA

CARLOS ANDRE VIUDES

CARLOS LEVI REZENDE DE OLIVEIRA
CASSIA STEFANIA FERREIRA CORREA
CELIO BATISTA CARNEIRO

CESAR FERNANDES NOVAES
CHANDERLEY SANTOS NAVES
CHARLES WILLIAM REZENDE MOREIRA
CHRISTIANE REZENDE FLORES

CINTIA SEVERINA DE MORAIS

CINTIA VIEIRA DE FREITAS

CLAUDIA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA ROBERTA SALADINI
CLAUDNEY COSTA OLIVIERA

CLEBIA FRAGA PEREIRA

CLEDSON CARVALHO CORDEIRO
CLEIDE BARBOSA SANTOS RODRIGUES
CLEIDEMAR CARVALHO VIEIRA
CRISTHIAN RUAN RUARO

CRISTIANE PAULA VITTO

CRISTIANE SILVA FREITAS

CRISTIANO CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
CRISTINA MARIA DOS SANTOS
DAIANNE SANTOS MARON

DALIANA MARTINS OLIVEIRA

DALIANA RESENDE MACHADO BORGES
DAMIANE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA RODRIGUES
DANIEL GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
DANIELA MENDONCA SOUZA

DANIELA NEVES REZENDE

DANIELE ROSA FERREIRA

DANIELLY APARECIDA ALVES

DANILLO DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
DAYANE SILVA RESENDE
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N° Inscricéo
537
227
427
16
27
579
328
690
735
192
413
557
561
428
488
131
374
189
682
519
641
584
654
628
262
105
461
684
448
400
310
292
68
376
152
71
389
541
514
701
298
21
411
287
154
205
261

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

DEBORA MEYRELE ARAUJO LIMA
DEBORA SOUZA AMARAL

DEMOLICIO VILELA MORAIS
DEOPLANIL MARIANO DE SOUSA FILHO
DHAIANA MARIA SANTOS LIMA DE FALCHI
DHAIS PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DIANA FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
DIEGO FERREIRA CORREA

DIEGO REZENDE FUNGHETTO
DINELMA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
DIONISIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DIOVANA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA THIAGO
DOULAS PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
EDIVALDO ISRAEL DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
EDMAR BERNARDES DE SOUZA
EDMEA MENDONCA MACHADO

EDSON SILVA BARBOSA

EDUARDO CARVALHO FRAGA
EDUARDO DAVID PANIAGO

ELANE BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIANA CHRISTINA DAMINE ROSA
ELIANE MARQUES NOVAIS OLIVEIRA
ELIETE ROSA DA SILVA NARCISO
ELINALDO PEREIRA DE JESUS
ELISANGELA ASSIS SILVA

ELMA CRISTINA BRITO CARRIJO
ELOISA TATIANE RAMOS SOUTO
EMILIA DA COSTA GARCIA

EMILIA RODRIGUES FREITAS

ENILDO PINTO MACHADO

ENIO MARCOS BRITO CARRIJO

ERICA DE JESUS FRADES

ERIQLES DOS SANTOS GOMES

ERLEY PEREIRA CARVALHO
ERNANDES ROSA SILVA

ESTER SILVA SOUZA

EUNICE EVANGELISTA DE ABREU

EVA LUCIA VALENTIM SILVA

EVERTON ALVES TEIXEIRA SAMPAIO DE MELO

FABIA OLIVEIRA CAMPOS

FABIANO MACIEL CAMPOS

FABIRLENE BORGES DA CONCEICAO
FATIMA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA COSTA
FATIMA AP2. DA SILVA FERNANDES
FERNANDA FERREIRA REZENDE
FERNANDA GOMES FERREIRA MORAES
FERNANDA SOUSA SILVA
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N° Inscricéo
478
743
267
204
47
711
668
593
338
417
199
685
129
705
217
382
351
544
696
285
75
93
259
33
510
6
463
742
663
503
107
253
206
333
185
486
12
231
661
344
532
73
527
574
4
572
479

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

FLAVIA BENTO EVANGELISTA PIACENTINI
FLAVIA CRISTINA NUNES FERREIRA
FLAVIA YUMIE CARNEIRO

FLAVIANE MOREIRA CABRAL SANTOS
FLAVIO MARQUES PASSOS

FRANCIELE CRISTINA DE PAULA
FRANCIELLE MARTINS VILELA
FRANCIELLE RESENDE MELO
FRANTCHESCO FERNANDES GIAPPICHINI
GABRIEL MARTINS SOUZA

GABRIELA ALVES REZENDE

GABRIELLA REZENDE NERES
GABRYELA MALVEIRAS CORREA
GADIEL RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

GEAN FABIO CARRIJO MACHADO

GEIZA MORAIS PIUNA

GEREMIAS FLORENCIO FREIRE FILHO
GILBERTO LIBERATO SANTIAGO
GIOVANNY PEREIRA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA
GLEIDE DE SOUZA BARBOSA SILVA
GLEISON DA SILVA REIS

GRACIELLE TELES PADUA

GUILHERME PEREIRA RESENDE
GULLYT LUCAS FLORES BERNARDO
GUSTAVO NEVES RESENDE

HAIUME NEVES SAKATA

HAMILTON CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA
HEITOR BENTO RESENDE DA SILVA
HELENA CLAUDIA RESENDE OLIVEIRA
HELIACLINIA DE LIMA ASSIS

HENRIQUE CORIOLANO CAETANO CORREIA
HERMINIO FERREIRA SOUZA

HUGO SERGIO COSTA PEREIRA

IGOR PERERA DA SILVA

IRAILDE DO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
IRAJARA ATAIDES FERREIRA

ISA PAULA ARANTES SILVA GONCALVES
ISABELA FONSECA NICOLETI

ISIDORIO DOMINGOS DE SOUZA NETO
JACKELINE BORGES

JANAINA CARDOSO VIANA

JERONIMO ARAUJO RODRIGUES NETO
JESSICA APARECIDA PEREIRA VITALINO
JESSICA CARRIJO GUIMARAES
JESSYKA DE FREITAS CAMARGOS
JHENIFFER COSTA SILVA

JHENNEFFER CAROLINE PARREIRA NEVES TEIXEIRA
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N° Inscricéo
277
471
222
370
458
558
190
637
161
40
13
386
77
245
609
608
559
354
136
373
301
710
214
248
86
364
342
101
577
53
360
141
357

151
90

144
545
677
468
14

39

396
375
632
241
251

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

JHONATTAN NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
JOAQUIM MARTINS DE SOUSA NETO
JOAQUIM PINHO SOBRINHO
JONATHAN SOARE SILVA

JORDANA CRISTINA SOUSA CRUZ
JORDANA RODRIGUES SILVA
JORDANNE SILVA CARVALHO

JORGE LUIZ TOLENTINO DE ALMEIDA
JOSE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ DA COSTA

JOSE NETO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
JOSE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO FILHO
JOSE VITOR REZENDE JUNIOR
JOVELINA MARTINS MACHADO GUIMARAES
JOYCE CLEIDE DE JESUS GOES
JOYCE MARTINS SANTOS

JOYCE RODRIGUES SILVA

JUCIVANE OLIVEIRA RESENDE
JUESLEI DOURADO FERNANDES
JULIANA LIMA SILVA

JULIANA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA MIRANDA
JULIANO ROMAO GARCIA SOUSA
JUSSANIA OLIVEIRA PERES

KAREN CHAVES BARBOSA

KAREN CRISTINA BARBOSA CHAVES
KAREN CRISTINA BOGAZ PEREZ
KAREN LUCIA ABREU RODRIGUES
KARIELLY BATISTA PRIMO

KARINA DA SILVA DIAS

KARINE AUGUSTA DA CONCEICAO COELHO
KAROLINA BIRK BARRETO
KAROLLINE CABRAL COSTA OLIVEIRA
KATIA PINTO DE JESUS CARVALHO
KEILA COSTA OLIVEIRA

KELCE REGINA FERREIRA FERNANDES
KELLEN NOGUEIRA

KERLEY BEZERRA DA COSTA
KERSTER ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

KLAINE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

KLIGIANE ALEGRE SOUZA MATOS
KYRIANNY FARIA MARTINS

LAIS SOUSA SILVA

LAISNARA CARRIJO DE JESUS
LAISNARA MALDANER

LANAY COIMBRA CANGUSSU

LARA GIOVANA DINIZ

LARA GISELE RESENDE
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N° Inscricéo
591
17
657
291
442
111
345
583
82
289
11
505
135
308
624
203
717
446
221
312
592
159
438
407
440
679
470
119
618
329
426
379
496
539
459
28
489
702
270
562
378
606
80
99
512
113
10

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

LARISSY NEVES CARVALHO

LAUDMA ALVES PEREIRA GOMES
LAURA APARECIDA SOUSA SILVA
LAURA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ATAIDES ATAIDES
LAYLA KAROLINE ALVES TEIXEIRA FLORES
LAYS RIBEIRO SILVA MACHADO
LAZARA AMALIA OLIVEIRA MAIA
LEANDRO BORGES VAZ

LEIA DE QUADROS DA SILVA
LEIDIANE SILVA NERY

LEONARDO SANTOS DE ASSIS
LETICIA BARROS NUNES SILVA
LETICIA CARDOSO ALVES

LINACLEIA GOMES FRANCO DA SILVA
LISLHAINE CARRIJO RODRIGUES
LITSA CARRIJO DA SILVA RODRIGUES
LIVIA SILVA DE JESUS

LORENA APARECIDA SANTIAGO SILVA
LORENA OLIVEIRA RESENDE

LORENA PEREIRA DE FARIAS
LORRAYNNE LIMA TEODORO

LUANA DE SOUSA M. MACHADO
LUANA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

LUCAS ANTONIO SILVA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS COSTA OLIVEIRA

LUCAS DE SOUSA CARVALHO

LUCAS HIDALGO XAVIER DA FONSECA
LUCAS VILELA CAMILO

LUCENI ALMEIDA CAETANO SOUZA
LUCIA SILVA DE ABREU

LUCIANA FERREIRA S. NETA

LUCIANE VICENTE ALVES

LUCRECIA CARDOSO RESENDE

LUIS CARLOS RODRIGUES CARRIJO
LUIZ ANTONIO NUNES COSTA

MAGDA SILVA NERY

MAICOM PEDRO DUARTE DE MORAES
MAIRA GARCIA BRITO

MAIUME FELIZARDO DE OLIVERIA
MAKSOEL SOUZA DA SILVA

MANOEL SOUZA DE JESUS

MARAIZA APARECIDA KNUPP BAEN
MARCELA MACHADO NUNES
MARCELLA MARQUES ABREU
MARCELO CORREA FURQUIM
MARCELO DA SILVA PERES

MARCELO FLORES DE CASTRO

Pagina 6 de 11



N° Inscricéo
429
464
639
219
604
568
715
469
140
183
640
182
330
236
223
395
655
617
343
589
665
94
128
88
97
645
306
449
454
46
383
596
48
622
548
465
230
513
237
431
447
117
384
271
42
368
106

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

MARCELO MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO PEREIRA DUTRA

MARCELO SILVA REZENDE

MARCIO BARBOSA MARTINS FILHO
MARCONI DREISER SOUZA PEREIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA PRADO
MARCOS PEREIRA SOUSA

MARCUS VINICIUS JORDAO DE MIRANDA
MARIA CLARA LIONIS RODRIGUES
MARIA DE OLIVEIRA FLORES CARDOSO
MARIA JOSE DE ALBUQUERQUE

MARIA LUIZA ARAUJO

MARIA LURDES SCHMIDEL

MARIA LUZIA DE REZENDE

MARIA MARTA MOREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIANNY FERREIRA SIMON BARBOSA LOPES
MARIENE BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
MARILIA DE SOUZA RAMOS

MARIO MARCIO NEIMAR XAVIER JUNIOR
MARIZELIA DIAS FREITAS

MARIZETE DIERINGS

MARLUS MARTINS BARBOSA

MARY KELLEN DOMINGOS DE SOUSA
MATEUS RAMOS SOUTO

MATHEUS NIEDERMEIER FIGUEIRO
MAURICO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

MAX AURELIO GONCALVES

MAYRA CRISTINA SILVA PEREIRA
MAYRA PAES PIACENTINI

MAYSA RESENDE FREITAS

MICAEL MACIEL DOS SANTOS

MIRIA AMARANTES DA SILVA

MONICA JANETE BORGES

MONICE DONATILA TAVARES DA SILVA
MORGANA OLIVEIRA VASCONCELOS
MORGANA TEODORO GUIMARAES SOUZA
MURIELL GOMES RESENDE

MURILLO GALVAO ROMEIRO

MURILO HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUZA
MURILO VILELA VENERO

NARA LUCIA CABRAL DE ALMEIDA
NATALIA CARRIJOBEZERRA

NATALLE GEOVANA SANTOS SILVA
NATIELLE RAYANE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
NEILA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

OBERDAN CACERES MATIAS

PABLO DIEMES DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
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N° Inscricéo
224
195
139
218
671
66
405
145
403
363
194
659
418
220
89
419
163
724
258
36
483
552
118
52
491
41
130
620
58
63
207
260
184
300
95
700
200
353
612
153
166
726
549
337
443
423
191

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

PABLO GARCIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
PABWLO RYCARDO EVANGELISTA DE ABREU
PAMELLA S. DE OLIVEIRA

PAULA CRISTINA ALVES SOUZA
PAULA DA SILVA LUCIANO LIMA
PAULA MELO CARVALHO

PAULO ANTONIO FRANCO FILHO
PAULO CESAR GOMES DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE MARTINS

PAULO JUNIOR CORREA FURQUIM
PAULO RICARDO SILVA OLIVEIRA
PAULO SERGIO BORGES CABRAL
PETERSON MARTINS DE SOUZA BATISTA DA SILVA
PHELLYP PAULO MORAIS SANTOS
POLYANA ALVES VIEIRA

PRISCILA BARBOSA RESENDE
PRISCILA RESENDE CARVALHO
PRISCILLA ALVES SOUTO

RAFAEL BARBEIRO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL RIBEIRO ALMEIDA

RAFAELA SEBASTIANA GALVAO SOARES
RAFAELLY FREITAS SANTOS
RAFFAEL FELIZARDO DA CRUZ
RAIANE CARRIJO NUNES

RAIANE SEBASTIANA SOUZA BERIGO
RAIMOCA GAUDENCIA GONCALVES
RAMON JUNIOR SANTOS DA COSTA
RAMON OLIVEIRA BARROS
RANYSLAINE SILVA

RAQUEL APARECIDA DAVID REZENDE
RAYCIELE PEREIRA DA SILVA
RAYSSA FLAVIA TAVARES RESENDE
REBECA DE OLIVEIRA AVELHANEDA
RENATA OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
RHANNA HAYARA COSTA SANTOS
RICARDO PEIXOTO CORDEIRO
RICARDO SCHENKEL CARDOSO
RIVANIA SOUZA DA ROCHA

RODOLFO SOUZA FRUTUOSO
RODRIGO ALVES BORGES DE LIMA
RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA MENDONCA
RONELVA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
RONIEL PANIAGO LIMA

ROQUE TOBIAS DE OLIVEIRA NETO
ROSALVO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANEA MENESES DE SOUZA
ROSANIA MARIA DOS SANTOS
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N° Inscricéo
325
196
104
109
240
125
575
723
501
605
416
169
59
397
570
38
208
683
274
85
32
699
551
515
607
335
324
664
340
100
564
372
31
232
336
707
19
392
462
233
124
721
102
694
725
365
573

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

SABRINA TAIS DA COSTA

SAMANTHA JESUS GOES

SAMELA KATRINY XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
SAMILA CARRIJO VIEIRA

SAMUEL TEIXEIRA MORAES

SANDRA DE ARAUJO NUNES

SANDRA LUZIA DIAS MACHADO
SANDRA SOUSA MAGALHAES
SANDULE SILVA DE LIMA JUNIOR
SANDY TAMARA DA SILVA

SERGIO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DA CUNHA
SHARA FREITAS DE SA

SHEILA RUBIA TEIXEIRA SOUSA
SHELY MORAES REGO

SIMONE ROSA DE MELO CABRAL
SINOMAR CARVALHO GONCALVES
SONELLAINE DE CARVALHO

SUEDNA MAGDA PERES

SUIANE BARCELOS SILVERIO
SULENE GONCALVES RAMOS
SUSETE DE JESUS SIMAO

SUZELE PEREIRA CAMPOS

TAINARA XAVIER DA SILVA
TAISBARBARA LUZIA MARCAL DE QUEIROZ
TALITA SOUSA CRUZ

TASSYLA MARTINS PALHARES
TATIANYMARRIE@HOTMAIL.COM
TATILA BIANCA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
TAYELLE MORAES RESENDE
THALITA PPINTO DE ABREU

THAMELA THAVILA RIBEIRO SILVA
THASSIA SILVA CARRIJO

THATEANE THAMARA DO NASCIMENTO
THAYANE MARTINI WURSTER
THAYRINY SEVERINO DE SOUZA
THIAGO BATISTA SANTOS

THIAGO DE MORAES SOUZA

THIAGO MACELL SILVA FIGUEREDO
THIAGO PEREIRA BARBOSA

THYAGO GOMES FERREIRA

TIAGO AMARANTES DA SILVA
UILICEM PEREIRA MACHADO
VANESSA ARAUJO BARRETOS COSTA
VANESSA DE FREITAS FERREIRA
VANUSA SALES VILELA

VITOR HUGO BOGAZ BARBOSA
WALAN NELSON SOUZA MIRANDA
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N° Inscricéo
658
149
493
619
319
297
420
670
674
487
531
453
317
475
213
390

Segunda-feira 20 Junho 2016

Nome

WALLACY BORGES OLIVEIRA
WALLAN PATRIK DA ROCHA CARVALHO
WARLEY VIEIRA DE FREITAS PAULA
WAYSTRON JESUS DE PAULA
WEBER SOUZA ROSA

WEBERSON FERNANDES BEZERRA
WEDRIA DE JESUS FOGACA
WELLINGTON JONH DE SOUZA LIMA
WELLITA MACHADO DE PAULA
WERIKY SILVA CARRIJO
WEVERTON RODRIGUES MARTINS
WILIA DE JESUS

WILLIAM DE JESUS STOLL

WYCTOR GILLYAN PEREIRA

YURI PEREIRA BATISTA

ZURENE DA SILVA MARTINS
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